RoHS
Compliant
1840 W. Drake Drive, Suite 101 • Tempe, AZ 85283
Toll Free: 1-877-277-6266 • Email: info@assmann.us
Title
ModificationId. Date Name
Date Name
Drawing-No.
Replace Sheet
ASSMANN WSW-No.
1/1
AR14-HZL-TT-R
rev00
Miller05.09.13
IC-Socket - 14pin
Machined Contacts,
Pitch: 2.54MM, Pin Length: 7.43MM
1:1Scale
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
DIM
X.°
X.X°
Angle TOL
±0.40
±0.25
±0.15
±3°
±X°
Warner05.09.13
17.78MM±0.35MM
15.24MM±0.25MM
17.78MM±0.35MM
15.24MM±0.25MM